
CeNS meets Industry 2021
a virtual workshop

Talks - Networking Fair - Informal Get-together

July 16, 2:00-5:15 pm CET

https://meetanyway.com/events/cens-meets-industry-vyye



PRESENTATION OF THE NANO INNOVATION AWARD 2021 │MAIN STAGE

PLENARY TALK │MAIN STAGE

Roche Diagnostics in Germany – Biotechnology and Diagnostic Research
Dr. Markus Roessler, Director Early Development, Roche Diagnostics

FLASH PRESENTATIONS │ MAIN STAGE
Nina Beier (Bilderfest GmbH) │ Dr. Julia Wimmer (LMU Innovation & Entrepreneurship Center)

VIRTUAL BOOTHS │INDUSTRY FAIR

SESSION 1 │SEMINAR ROOM 1

From lab to pilot plant
- working at WACKER’s corporate R&D
Dr. Laura Ascherl, Wacker AG

20 years ibidi in 20 minutes
Dr. Roman Zantl, ibidi GmbH

Lucky punch - from PhD in biomolecular NMR
right away to its application science in industry
Dr. Kristof Grohe, Bruker Scientific

MEET AND GREET │FOYER

WELCOME AND PLENARY TALK │MAIN STAGE

Disrupting Human Resources – why it’s so fascinating to re-invent people development in a large company
Dr. Robert Neuhauser, EVP and Global Head of Siemens Talent and Leadership

1:45 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:50 pm

3:10 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

4:40 pm

SESSION 2 │SEMINAR ROOM 2

Co-designing quantum computers
- Fastlane to quantum advantage
Dr. Stefan Pogorzalek, IQM Quantum Computers

Patent Attorney: Career for Physicists, Chemists and
Engineers in Intellectual Property
Johannes Schleiermacher,
Epping Hermann FischerPatentanwaltsgesellschaft mbH

From Single Molecule Spectroscopy to
Strategy Consulting at Bain & Company
Dr. Ingo Stein, Bain & Company



Dr. Markus
Roessler

Dr. Robert
Neuhauser

Dr. Laura
Ascherl

Dr. Stefan
Pogorzalek

Dr. Julia
Wimmer

Dr. Alexander
Fuchs, Sophia
Kleinhenz,
Johannes
Schleiermacher

Nina
Beier

Dr. Christof
Grohe

Dr. Ingo
Stein

Dr. Roman
Zantl

INDUSTRY FAIR
4.40 - 5.15 pm

just click on JOIN
to be directed to the booth


