CeNS meets Industry 2021 a virtual workshop

Talks - Networking Fair - Informal Get-together

July 16, 2:00-5:15 pm CET

https://meetanyway.com/events/cens-meets-industry-vyye



	1:45 pm	MEET AND GREET FOYER		
	2:00 pm	WELCOME AND PLENARY TALK MAIN STAGE		
		Disrupting Human Resources – why it's so fascinating to re-invent people development in a large company Dr. Robert Neuhauser, EVP and Global Head of Siemens Talent and Leadership		
4	2:30 pm	SESSION 1 SEMINAR ROOM 1	SESSION 2 SEMINAR ROOM 2	
		From lab to pilot plant - working at WACKER's corporate R&D Dr. Laura Ascherl, Wacker AG	Co-designing quantum computers - Fastlane to quantum advantage Dr. Stefan Pogorzalek, IQM Quantum Computers	
	2:50 pm	20 years ibidi in 20 minutes Dr. Roman Zantl, ibidi GmbH	Patent Attorney: Career for Physicists, Chemists and Engineers in Intellectual Property Johannes Schleiermacher, Epping Hermann FischerPatentanwaltsgesellschaft mbH	
	3:10 pm	Lucky punch - from PhD in biomolecular NMR right away to its application science in industry Dr. Kristof Grohe, Bruker Scientific	From Single Molecule Spectroscopy to Strategy Consulting at Bain & Company Dr. Ingo Stein, Bain & Company	
	3:30 pm	PRESENTATION OF THE NANO INNOVATION AWARD 2021 MAIN STAGE		
X	4:00 pm	pm PLENARY TALK MAIN STAGE		
		Roche Diagnostics in Germany – Biotechnology and Diagnostic Research Dr. Markus Roessler, Director Early Development, Roche Diagnostics		
	4:30 pm	FLASH PRESENTATIONS AND MAIN STAGE Nina Beier (Bilderfest GmbH) Dr. Julia Wimmer (LMU Innovation & Entrepreneurship Center)		
	4:40 pm	m VIRTUAL BOOTHS INDUSTRY FAIR		

THE .

.

)

76

3

١,

